
Lesson Plan (2020 - 2021)
Level Day Date Sub Lesson Plan Tables Status

5th Tue 3-Mar Maths

ch: 1 whole no, introduction + pg: 1,2 Q no 3 table 2,3

5th Wed 4-Mar Maths

pg: 2 to 5 work it out table 4

5th Thu 5-Mar Maths

pg: 5 to 7 work it out ,pg: 9 Q no 1 + 

introduction of international place value 

5th Fri 6-Mar Maths

pg: 7 to 9 work it out ,pg: 9 Q no 2 

5th Sat 7-Mar Maths

pg: 9 Q 1,2,3 exe: 1.1 table 5 

5th Mon 9-Mar Maths

test pg: 1 to 9 

5th Tue 10-Mar Maths

pg: 10 Q no 3 exe 1.1 table 6

5th Wed 11-Mar Maths

pg: 10,11 let’s review Q no 1,2,3 

5th Thu 12-Mar Maths

pg: 11 Q no 4 predecessoe and successor .pg: 

11,12  work it out pg: 14 Q no 1 

5th Fri 13-Mar Maths

test on board pg: 1 to 12 table 7

5th Sat 14-Mar Maths

pg: 12 to 14 work it out pg: 14 Q no 2,3 exe 

1.2 

table 7,8

5th Mon 16-Mar Maths

pg: 15 to 20 compare ( 10,100,1000) rounding 

off

table 2,3 

5th Tue 17-Mar Maths

compare ( 10,100,1000) rounding off

5th Wed 18-Mar Maths

compare ( 10,100,1000) rounding off



Lesson Plan (2020 - 2021)

5th Thu 19-Mar Maths

topic ronding off test on sheet table 4,5 

5th Fri 20-Mar Maths

ch : 2 number and operation pg: 21,22 work it 

out pg: 26 Q no 1 exe 2.1 

table 6 

5th Sat 21-Mar Maths

pg: 23,24 work it out pg: 26 Q no 2 exe 2.1 Table 6,7 

5th Tue 24-Mar Maths

pg: 24,25 work it out pg: 27 Q no 3 

5th Wed 25-Mar Maths

pg : 25,26 work it out pg: 287 Q no 4 ( a to d ) table 8 

5th Thu 26-Mar Maths

pg: 28 let's review 

 

5th Fri 27-Mar Maths

oral review pg: 12 to 28 

5th Sat 28-Mar Maths

pg: 29,30 work it out pg: 33 Q NO 1

5th Mon 30-Mar Maths

pg: 31,32 worjk it out pg: 33 Q no 2 

5th Tue 31-Mar Maths

pg: 1 to 32 test on sheet 2 to 8 test 

5th Wed 1-Apr Maths

pg: 33 work it out pg: 33,34 Q no 3 to 6 

5th Thu 2-Apr Maths

pg: 34,35 Examples 9

5th Fri 3-Apr Maths

pg: 36,37 ,Examples 

5th Sat 4-Apr Maths

pg: 38 wotk it out pg: 40 .Q no 1 ( a to f ) Q no 

2 ( a to h ) 

9


